



JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Kuran

Gat. No.441, Kuran, Tal. Junnar, Dist. Pune. Pin-410511

E&TC Engineering Department

Academic Year 2019-20		
Published(E-Project/Exhibition/PGCON conference)		
Sr.No.	Name of Papers	
1	Snehal Pawar, Participated in e-PGPEX-2018 A project exhibition of ME (Electronics and Communication Engineering) Organized under the aegis of Bos. E&TC Engineeing ,savitribaiphule Pune university on "Endoscopic Image Enhancement using Blind-Denoising" in D Y Patil COE 1 lohagon pune	

Academic Year 2019-20		
Paper published (International Conference		
/International Journal)		
Sr.No.	Name of Papers	
1	Snehai Pawar, DRRM Mulajkar, *"Endoscopic Image Enhancement using Blind-Denoising"International journal of advanced research in Electronics and Communication Engineering ISO 3297:2007 Certified Impact factor 6.66	
2	Snehal Pawar, DR R M Mulajkar, "Endoscopic Image Enhancement using Blind-Denoising"nternational journal of advanced research in Electronics and Communication Engineering ISO 3297:2007 Certified Impact factor 6.66	
3	Snehal Pawar, DR R M Mulajkar, "Endoscopic Image Enhancement using Blind-Denoising"International JSRET in Electronics and Communication Engineering ISO 3297:2007 in voloume 05 Issues 04 julyaug 2019	
4	Snehal Pawar, DR R M Mulajkar:, "Endoscopic Image Enhancement using Blind-Denoising"International journal of IJRT in Electronics and Communication Engineering	

Head of Department (E & TC) JCEI's Jaihind College of Engineering, Kuran, Tal-Junnar, Dist. Pune